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DATE ACTIVITIES BBQ ROSTER NOTES
September Online registration email club.coordinator@bilgolaslsc.org.au for 

assistance
Thu 19 Oct Parents Start of Season Event 6-9pm Briefing, drinks & canapes
Sun 22 Oct Start of Nippers U13 8:00am uniform shop open

9am Nippers
Sun 29 Oct Twilight Nippers & Halloween party U12 3:30pm Nippers start

5pm BBQ and Bar Open
Sun 5 Nov Normal Nippers U11 9am start

Sun 12 Nov Normal Nippers U10 9am start

Sun 19 Nov Normal Nippers U9
Sun 26 Nov Nippers - Club Champs Round 1 U7
Sun 3 Dec Normal Nippers U8
Sun 10 Dec Twilight Nippers + Xmas Party SRC Parents 3:30pm Nippers start

5pm BBQ and Bar Open
Sat 18 Dec HOLIDAY BREAK
Sun 14 Jan Billy Swim
Sat 27 Jan U8s Fun Carnival - Bilgola
Sun 28 Jan Twilight Nippers Resumes U13s 3:30 Nippers start

5pm BBQ and Bar Open

Sun 4 Feb Nippers - 2nd Club Champs U8-U14 U6s
Sun 11 Feb Normal Nippers U12
Sun 18 Feb Normal Nippers U11
Sun 25 Feb Nippers - 3rd Club Champs U8-U14 U7s
Sun 3 Mar Normal Nippers U10
Sun 10 Mar Normal Nippers U9
Sat 16 Mar Presentation Day 4pm U8 Awards Presentation & End of Season Party
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